
Bradford White’s space saving ElectriFLEX LD™ 

(Light Duty) Commercial Electric Water Heaters offer 

superior fl exibility with multiple conversion options.

ElectriFLEX LD™ Commercial
Electric Water Heaters

*Dual element models only. Single element models have ten inputs available from 1.5 kW – 6 kW. 
LE16U and LE112T have four inputs available from 1.5 kW – 3kW. 

www.bradfordwhite.com

• Save time and money with ElectriFLEX 

LD™ models that are ETL Certifi ed for 

Quick Supply House or Field Conversion 

to your requirements 

• Maximum Flexibility with 16 different 

wattages (1.5kW - 12kW*) and factory set 

voltages that are convertible to or from 

120V, 208V, 240V, 277V and 480V

• No kit required for conversion from 

Three Phase to Single Phase or from 

Non-Simultaneous to Simultaneous 

operation saving the installer time

• Voltage and kW input conversion 

kits allow a maximum number of 

confi gurations

• Perfect for multiple applications including 

Strip Malls, Gas Stations, Fast Food 

Restaurants, and more

Committed to the Professional.



Built to be the Best™  |  800.523.2931 
 ©2017, Bradford White Corporation. All rights reserved. EFLEXLD-SS 1017

www.bradfordwhite.com

With Bradford White’s Upright, Utility, Lowboy, and Wall Hung 
ElectriFLEX LD™ (Light Duty) Commercial Electric models, 

you’ll fi nd a confi guration to fi t just about anywhere. 

ElectriFLEX ™LD  Specifications
Upright Models

18
18
18
18
18
18

30
40
50
65
80
119

LE230S3-3
LE240S3-3
LE250S3-3
LE265T3-3
LE280T3-3
LE2120T3-3

467/8

467/8

461/2

591/4

591/4

623/4

85
103
130
156
183
305

18
20
22
22
24
28

Model
Number

Approx.
Shipping
Weight

lbs.

Floor to
Top of
Heater

in.

Jacket
Dia.

in.

Capacity Recovery at
100°F Rise

U.S.
Gal.

U.S.
GPH

Lowboy   Models

Model
Number

Approx.
Shipping
Weight

lbs.

Floor to
Top of
Heater

in.

Jacket
Dia.

in.

Capacity Recovery at
100°F Rise

U.S.
Gal.

U.S.
GPH

LE120L3-3
LE130L3-3*
LE140L3-3*
LE150L3-3*

19
30
40
47

18
18
18
18

243/4

293/4

311/4

313/4

58
86
115
140

18
20
22
24

Utility Models

Model
Number

Approx.
Shipping
Weight

lbs.

Floor to
Top of
Heater

in.

Jacket
Dia.

in.

Capacity Recovery at
100°F Rise

U.S.
Gal.

U.S.
GPH

LE16U3-1
LE110U3-1
LE112T3-1
LE115U3-1
LE120U3-1

6
10
12
15
19

6
6
6
6
6

161/2

171/2

273/4

201/4

243/4

33
48
48
55
59

14
16
14
18
18

Wall Hung   Models

Model
Number

Approx.
Shipping
Weight

lbs.

Floor to
Top of
Heater

in.

Jacket
Dia.

in.

Capacity Recovery at
100°F Rise

U.S.
Gal.

U.S.
GPH

LE16WV3-1
LE112WV3-1
LE120WV3-1

6
12
19

6
6
6

153/4

163/8

243/8

33
48
59

14
18
18

Note: For additional voltage and wattage availability for all models please reference specification sheet or consult factory.
These models are not recommended for sanitation purposes.
* This Lowboy model is provided with an additional insulation blanket.

Need to compare a competitive model? Download our Cross 
Reference app! You can also use the RightSpec® Cross Reference 
guide at www.bradfordwhite.com.

Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice in
accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement.

All models can be easily converted by a qualifi ed
installer at the supply house or in the fi eld.

• Numerous confi gurations using 
the conversion kits

• Minimize warehouse space 
required for storage

• Reduces dollars tied up 
in inventory

• One model can solve multiple 
application requirements

• Conversion kits can be shipped 
FED EX or UPS

• Easy conversion of voltage, 
phase, and kW input

FEATURES FOR THE SUPPLIER AND INSTALLER:


