ElectriFLEX LD[®] Commercial Electric Water Heaters

Bradford White's space saving ElectriFLEX LD[™] (Light Duty) Commercial Electric Water Heaters offer superior flexibility with multiple conversion options.



- Save time and money with ElectriFLEX LD[™] models that are ETL Certified for Quick Supply House or Field Conversion to your requirements
- Maximum Flexibility with 16 different wattages (1.5kW - 12kW*) and factory set voltages that are convertible to or from 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V and 480V
- No kit required for conversion from Three Phase to Single Phase or from Non-Simultaneous to Simultaneous operation saving the installer time
- Voltage and kW input conversion kits allow a maximum number of configurations
- Perfect for multiple applications including Strip Malls, Gas Stations, Fast Food Restaurants, and more

*Dual element models only. Single element models have ten inputs available from 1.5 kW – 6 kW. LE16U and LE112T have four inputs available from 1.5 kW – 3 kW.



With Bradford White's Upright, Utility, Lowboy, and Wall Hung ElectriFLEX LD™ (Light Duty) Commercial Electric models, you'll find a configuration to fit just about anywhere.

ElectriFLEX LD™ Specifications

Upright Models

Model Number	Capacity U.S.	Recovery at 100°F Rise U.S.	Floor to Top of Heater	Jacket Dia.	Approx. Shipping Weight
	Gal.	GPH	in.	in.	lbs.
LE230S3-3	30	18	467/8	18	85
LE240S3-3	40	18	467/8	20	103
LE250S3-3	50	18	461/2	22	130
LE265T3-3	65	18	591/4	22	156
LE280T3-3	80	18	591/4	24	183
LE2120T3-3	119	18	623/4	28	305

Lowboy Models

Model Number	Capacity U.S. Gal.	Recovery at 100°F Rise U.S. GPH	Floor to Top of Heater in.	Jacket Dia. in.	Approx. Shipping Weight Ibs.
LE120L3-3	19	18	243/4	18	58
LE130L3-3*	30	18	293/4	20	86
LE140L3-3*	40	18	31 ¹ / ₄	22	115
LE150L3-3*	47	18	313/4	24	140

Utility Models

Model Number	Capacity U.S. Gal.	Recovery at 100°F Rise U.S. GPH	Floor to Top of Heater in.	Jacket Dia. in.	Approx. Shipping Weight Ibs.
LE16U3-1	6	6	16 ¹ / ₂	14	33
LE110U3-1	10	6	171/2	16	48
LE112T3-1	12	6	273/4	14	48
LE115U3-1	15	6	201/4	18	55
LE120U3-1	19	6	243/4	18	59

Wall Hung Models

Model Number	Capacity U.S. Gal.	Recovery at 100°F Rise U.S. GPH	Floor to Top of Heater in.	Jacket Dia.	Approx. Shipping Weight Ibs.
LE16WV3-1	6	6	153/4	14	33
LE112WV3-1	12	6	16 ³ /8	18	48
LE120WV3-1	19	6	243/8	18	59

Note: For additional voltage and wattage availability for all models please reference specification sheet or consult factory.

These models are not recommended for sanitation purposes. * This Lowboy model is provided with an additional insulation blanket.







Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice in accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement.

FEATURES FOR THE SUPPLIER AND INSTALLER:

- Numerous configurations using the conversion kits
- Minimize warehouse space required for storage
- Reduces dollars tied up in inventory

- One model can solve multiple application requirements
- Conversion kits can be shipped FED EX or UPS
- Easy conversion of voltage, phase, and kW input

All models can be easily converted by a qualified installer at the supply house or in the field.



Need to compare a competitive model? Download our Cross Reference app! You can also use the RightSpec® Cross Reference guide at www.bradfordwhite.com.



